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Dingwall Active Schools 

Autumn Term Programme 

Day Activity Time Venue Start Date End Date Activity Code 

Monday 

 
 

Dingwall Primary 
Badminton 

 

15:45-16:45 Dingwall Leisure 
6th  

October 
15th 

December 
ACT003146 

Monday 
Fc Sonus Gaelic 

Football 
16:00-18:00 Leanaig Ctr 

8th 
September 

15th 
December 

Bookable 
through Fc 

Sonus 

Tuesday 

 
 

Dingwall Academy 
Seniors Badminton 

 
 
 

16:00-17:00 Dingwall Leisure 
2nd 

September 
16th 

December 
School 

Register 

Wednesday 
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Thursday 
Ben Wyvis Primary 

P2-3 Football 
18:30-19:30 

Ben Wyvis Primary/ 
Leanaig centre 

4th 
September 

18th 
December 
 

ACT002979 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Thursday 
Ben Wyvis Primary P1 

Football 
17:30-18:30 

Ben Wyvis Primary/ 
Leanaig centre 

4th 
September 

18th 
December 

 

ACT003144 
 
 
 

 
 

Thursday Ben Wyvis Primary 
P4-7 Shinty 

 

15:00-16:00 
 

Ben Wyvis Primary/ 
Leanaig centre 

 

29th 
August 

 

18th 
December 

 
ACT002984 

 
 

Thursday Dingwall Leisure 
Parasports Club 

16:30-17:15 Dingwall Leisure 
4th 

September 
18th 

December 
ACT002986 

Friday 
Ben Wyvis Primary 

P4-7 Football 
18:00-19:00 

 
 

Ben Wyvis Primary/ 
Leanaig centre 

 

 
22nd Aug 

 
 

19th 
December 
 

 
Act002978 

 
 
 

 
 

Friday Strathpeffer Primary 
Shinty 

14:00-15:00 
P1-3 

 
15:00-16:00 

P4-7 
 

Strathpeffer primary 
School 

29th 
August 

19th 
December 

P1-3 
Act002982 

 
P4-7 

Act002983 
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Friday 
Taradale Primary  

Shinty 
 

15:15: 16:15 
 

Taradale Primary 
 

12th 
September 

19th 
December 

Act002985 
 

 
 

Friday Ben Wyvis Primary 
Hockey 

15:15-16:00 
P1-3 

 
 

16:00-17:00 
P4-7 

Ben Wyvis Primary/ 
Leanaig centre 

 

5th 
September 

19th 
December 

P1-3 
Act002980  

P4-7 
Act002981 

 


