

highlifehighland.com

## **Dingwall Active Schools**

## **Autumn Term Programme**

Day	Activity	Time	Venue	Start Date	End Date	Activity Code
Monday	Dingwall Primary Badminton	15:45-16:45	Dingwall Leisure	6 <sup>th</sup> October	15 <sup>th</sup> December	ACT003146
Monday	Fc Sonus Gaelic Football	16:00-18:00	Leanaig Ctr	8 <sup>th</sup> September	15 <sup>th</sup> December	Bookable through Fc Sonus
Tuesday	Dingwall Academy Seniors Badminton	16:00-17:00	Dingwall Leisure	2 <sup>nd</sup> September	16 <sup>th</sup> December	School Register
Wednesday						

	1					
Thursday	Ben Wyvis Primary P2-3 Football	18:30-19:30	Ben Wyvis Primary/ Leanaig centre	4 <sup>th</sup> September	18 <sup>th</sup> December	ACT002979
Thursday	Ben Wyvis Primary P1 Football	17:30-18:30	Ben Wyvis Primary/ Leanaig centre	4 <sup>th</sup> September	18 <sup>th</sup> December	ACT003144
Thursday	Ben Wyvis Primary P4-7 Shinty	15:00-16:00	Ben Wyvis Primary/ Leanaig centre	29 <sup>th</sup> August	18 <sup>th</sup> December	ACT002984
Thursday	Dingwall Leisure Parasports Club	16:30-17:15	Dingwall Leisure	4 <sup>th</sup> September	18 <sup>th</sup> December	ACT002986
Friday	Ben Wyvis Primary P4-7 Football	18:00-19:00	Ben Wyvis Primary/ Leanaig centre	22 <sup>nd</sup> Aug	19 <sup>th</sup> December	Act002978
Friday	Strathpeffer Primary Shinty	14:00-15:00 P1-3 15:00-16:00 P4-7	Strathpeffer primary School	29 <sup>th</sup> August	19 <sup>th</sup> December	P1-3 Act002982 P4-7 Act002983

Friday	Taradale Primary Shinty	15:15: 16:15	Taradale Primary	12 <sup>th</sup> September	19 <sup>th</sup> December	Act002985
Friday	Ben Wyvis Primary Hockey	15:15-16:00 P1-3 16:00-17:00 P4-7	Ben Wyvis Primary/ Leanaig centre	5 <sup>th</sup> September	19 <sup>th</sup> December	P1-3 Act002980 P4-7 Act002981